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Position
Superintendent
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Maintenance supervisor
Custodial
Secretary
Secretary
Secretary

Teacher

Transportation Supervisor

Cook Manager
Teachers Aid
Teachers Aid
Teachers Aid
Teachers Aid
Teachers Aid
Teachers Aid
Teachers Aid

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary

Elverta Joint Elementary

Department Total Wages
$108,260
$90,985
$73,964
$73,033
$70,014
$67,065
$64,215
$63,253
$59,684
$58,356
$57,612
$53,445
$52,874
$46,210
$45,486
$43,935
$43,563
$41,853
$41,592
$37,210
$32,708
$30,815
$30,519
$26,741
$26,257
$22,838
$22,616
$22,423
$22,056
$21,260
$21,259



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Teachers Aid
Teachers Aid
Teacher
Teacher

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary
Elverta Joint Elementary

Elverta Joint Elementary

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$19,152
$18,182
$9,275
$1,903
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



