	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$108,260
2.	Principal		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$90,985
3.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$73,964
4.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$73,033
5.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$70,014
6.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$67,065
7.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$64,215
8.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$63,253
9.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$59,684
10.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$58,356
11.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$57,612
12.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$53,445
13.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$52,874
14.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$46,210
15.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$45,486
16.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$43,935
17.	Maintenance supervisor		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$43,563
18.	Custodial		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$41,853
19.	Secretary		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$41,592
20.	Secretary		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$37,210
21.	Secretary		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$32,708
22.	Teacher		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$30,815
23.	Transportation Supervisor		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$30,519
24.	Cook Manager		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$26,741
25.	Teachers Aid		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$26,257
26.	Teachers Aid		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$22,838
27.	Teachers Aid		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$22,616
28.	Teachers Aid		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$22,423
29.	Teachers Aid		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$22,056
30.	Teachers Aid		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$21,260
31.	Teachers Aid		Elverta Joint Elementary		\$21,259

32.	Teachers Aid	Elverta Joint Elementary		\$19,152
33.	Teachers Aid	Elverta Joint Elementary		\$18,182
34.	Teacher	Elverta Joint Elementary		\$9,275
35.	Teacher	Elverta Joint Elementary		\$1,903
36.	Board Member	Elverta Joint Elementary	Board Member	\$0
37.	Board Member	Elverta Joint Elementary	Board Member	\$0
38.	Board Member	Elverta Joint Elementary	Board Member	\$0
39.	Board Member	Elverta Joint Elementary	Board Member	\$0
40.	Board Member	Elverta Joint Elementary	Board Member	\$0